
COFFEE CHATS
2 0 2 3

Virtual

IMPORTANT LINKS:
Meal Plans: union.arizona.edu/mealplans/new-students
Meal Plan FAQ's: union.arizona.edu/mealplans/faq
Meal Plan Breakdown: union.arizona.edu/mealplans/mealplan-breakdown 
Choose Your Plan: union.arizona.edu/mealplans/choose-your-plan
Cat Card: catcard.arizona.edu/obtain_catcard.edu
Cat Cash: union.arizona.edu/catcash
Student Unions: union.arizona.edu
Arizona Dining by District: union.arizona.edu/dining/dining-by-district 
Campus Pantry: campuspantry.arizona.edu
Rooftop Garden: https://news.engineering.arizona.edu/news/rooftop-
greenhouse-teaches-nourishes-and-empowers-students
Housing: housing.arizona.edu
Learn more  about the Parents Association: uafamily.arizona.edu
Sign up for future Virtual Coffee Chats: uafamily.arizona.edu/events
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